
JUDGE FEI	ID LEVEL EMAIL Home	District Contact	No
Mike	Butcher 	100	494	65 FEI	3* michael.butcher2904@gmail.com Cape	Town 083-321	6786
Mike	Greeff 100	515	38 FEI	3* mike.e.greeff@gmail.com Cape	Town 083-387	2469
Danielle	Pienaar 100	499	39 FEI	3* dpienaar1@vodamail.co.za Cape	Town 082-936	3604
Sharron	Trueb 101	001	60 FEI	2* trueb@mweb.co.za Cape	Town 082-789	2918
Chris	Nessling 100	30	871 FEI	1* chris@nessling.co.za Cape	Town 076-199	4862

Di	Arnold Cand	FEI di.arnold@webmail.co.za Stellenbosch 083-638	8608
Wessel	Strydom National wstryd@absamail.co.za Stellenbosch 082-532	1416

Mari	vd	Westhuizen Provincial mari-vdm@mweb.co.za Cape	Town 082-554	6285
Shayna	Cowley Provincial shaynacowley@gmail.com Cape	Town 083-659	5689
Scharleen	Keating Provincial charliegirl675@gmail.com Cape	Town 076-803	9924
Jaco	Vorster Provincial jacovorster7@gmail.com Cape	Town 082-977	9490

Karen	Renwick-Forster Learner karen@vividaccounting.co.za Cape	Town 083-427	4704
Jackie	Nicholls Learner accounts@theewater.co.za Overberg 071-406	3789
Sue	Klein Learner suek@appletiser.net Overberg 072-542	6241

Candice	Luddick Candidate	Learner ludick@mweb.co.za George
Lance	Gibbons Candidate	Learner lance@filmeventmedia.co.za Cape	Town 082-822	8829
Astrid	Muller Candidate	Learner astridmuller@gmail.com Cape	Town 072-111	1759
Ann	Bosman Candidate	Learner annbosman@mweb.co.za Stellenbosch 082-595	2017
Michelle	Watkinson Candidate	Learner michellewatkinson@hotmail.com Cape	Town 083-710	0021
Megan	Woodrow CL megclairewood@gmail.com Plett

Course	Designer FEI	ID LEVEL EMAIL CELL
Kevin	Spratley FEI	Level	3 k.spratley@hotmail.com Cape	Town 082-728	8887
Brendan	Silen FEI	Level	1 brendan.silen@gmail.com Somerset	West 083	703	2997
Kate	Murphy FEI	Level	1 misticomurphy@yahoo.co.za Paarl 079-887	6981

Paul	Garlicki Provincial	3 connemara@telkomsa.net Paarl 082-920	8112
Wayne	Thurgood 100	933 Provincial	3 thandekastables@telkomsa.net Cape	Town 083	232	6907
Mark	Trueb Provincial	2 trueb@mweb.co.za Cape	Town 082	491	0921
Elmarie	Du	Plessis Provincial	2 elmarie@tackshack.co.za Cape	Town 083	959	5105
Laura	Smith Provincial	2 laura@lanestables.co.za Cape	Town 083	309	1712
Miki	vd	Merwe Provincial	2 mikivdm@mweb.co.za Malmesbury 082-338	1396
Mike	Greeff Provincial	2 mike.e.greeff@gmail.com Cape	Town 083-387	2469

Alec	Dick Provincial	1	 alexander.dick1969@gmail.com Malmesbury 082-895	0969
Samantha	Miles-vd	Vywer Provincial	1 smiles@vodamail.co.za Atlantis 082-413	8675
Suki	Holmes Provincial	1	 bcity@iafrica.com Cape	Town 082-416	8565
David	vd	Byl Provincial	1 buffalo@nassuaisp.co.za Cape	Town 082	885	7127
Andile	Balula Provincial	1 andilebalula@gmail.com Stellenbosch 073-891	1674

Mark	de	Villiers Introductory mark@mysthill.co.za George 071-687	0677
Karen	Allen Introductory karenallen144@gmail.com 082-624	6381
Lene	Vermeulen Introductory mwliebre@mweb.co.za 072-243	4344

STEWARD FEI	ID LEVEL EMAIL CELL
Mike	Butcher 	100	494	65 FEI	Level	2 michael.butcher2904@gmail.com Cape	Town 083-321	6786
Mike	Greeff 100	515	38 FEI	Level	2 mike.e.greeff@gmail.com Cape	Town 083-387	2469
Danielle	Pienaar 100	499	39 FEI	Level	3 dpienaar1@vodamail.co.za Cape	Town 082-936	3604
Sharron	Trueb 101	001	60 FEI	Level	2 trueb@mweb.co.za Cape	Town 082-789	2918
Di	Arnold 100	993	21 FEI	Level	1 di.arnold@webmail.co.za Stellenbosch 083-638	8608
Mari	vd	Westhuizen 101	029	20 FEI	Level	1 mari-vdm@mweb.co.za Cape	Town 082-554	6285
Wayne	Thurgood 100	993	28 FEI	Level	1 thandekastables@telkomsa.net Cape	Town 083-232	6907
Chris	Nessling FEI	Level	1 chris@nessling.co.za Cape	Town 076-199	4862
Scharleen	Keating FEI	Level	1 charliegirl675@gmail.com Cape	Town 076-803	9924

Wessel	Strydom Provincial wstryd@absamail.co.za Stellenbosch 082-532	1416
Shayna	Cowley Provincial shaynacowley@gmail.com Cape	Town 083-659	5689
Penny	Lazarus Provincial pjolazarus@gmail.com Stellenbosch 073-448	7435

Karen	Renwick-Forster Learner karen@vividaccounting.co.za Cape	Town 083-427	4704
Jackie	Nicholls Learner accounts@theewater.co.za Overberg 071-406	3789
Sue	Klein Learner suek@appletiser.net Overberg 072-542	6241

Candice	Luddick Candidate	Learner	Steward ludick@mweb.co.za George
Lance	Gibbons Candidate	Learner	Steward lance@filmeventmedia.co.za Cape	Town 082-822	8829
Astrid	Muller Candidate	Learner	Steward astridmuller@gmail.com Cape	Town 072-111	1759
Ann	Bosman Candidate	Learner	Steward annbosman@mweb.co.za Stellenbosch 082-595	2017
Che	de	Haaff-Past Candidate	Learner	Steward chedehaaff@gmail.com Cape	Town 078-297	4756
Jade	Kirkbride Candidate	Learner	Steward jade_deacon@live.com Cape	Town
Samantha	Joubert Candidate	Learner	Steward samantha.joubert@me.com Stellenbosch 072-576	6490
Michelle	Watkinson Candidate	Learner	Steward michellewatkinson@hotmail.com Cape	Town 083-710	0021



Brigette	Spaltman Candidate	Learner	Steward bspaltman@gmail.com Cape	Town 083-703	3488
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